
Governor category Governor name and email address Responsibility 
Community Governor Dr Cinzia Scarpini 

cscarpini@dittonlodgeprimary.co.uk 
Term end 12 11 2025 

Chair; Performance 
Management; EYFS; RE; 
E-Safety; H & S; 
Personnel; Premises, 
Finance; Standards 

Community Governor Ms Kath Caley 
kcaley@dittonlodgeprimary.co.uk 
Term end 05 07 2025 

Performance 
Management; 
Safeguarding; Child 
Protection; Personnel 
Lead; H & S, Premises, 
Finance; Standards; 
Well-being, Monitoring 
and Filtering 

Co-opted Governor Mrs Lisa King 
lking@dittonlodgeprimary.co.uk 
Term end 08 02 2024 

Finance Lead; SEND; 
Pupil Premium; CIC; H & 
S, Personnel, Premises, 
Finance; Standards 

Parent Governor Mrs Amy Bugg 
abugg@dittonlodgeprimary.co.uk 
Term end 15 07 2025 

H & S, Personnel, 
Premises, Finance; 
Standards, PHSE  

Parent Governor Mrs Wendy McLaughlin 
wmclaughlin@dittonlodgeprimary.co.uk 
Term end 15 07 2025 

H & S, Personnel, 
Premises, Finance, 
Standards, PE 

Parent Governor Dr Anna Hardiman-McCartney 
Ahardiman-
mccartney@dittonlodgeprimary.co.uk 
Term end 15 07 2025 

H & S, Personnel, 
Premises, Finance, 
Standards, Attendance 

Head Teacher Mrs Melanie Moore 
mmoore@dittonlodgeprimary.co.uk 

H & S; Personnel, 
Premises, Finance; 
Standards 

Staff Governor Mrs Amanda Banks 
abanks@dittonlodgeprimary.co.uk 
Term end 04 11 2022 

H & S, Personnel, 
Premises, Finance; 
Standards  

Trust Governor Mr Alex Bedford 
abedford@unitysp.co.uk 
Term end 28 09 2024 

H & S, Personnel, 
Premises, Finance; 
Standards 

Associate Governor Miss Kim Bramley 
Kbramley@dittonlodgeprimary.co.uk 
Term end 03 01 2027 

H & R, Personnel, 
Premises, Finance; 
Standards 
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Clerk Mrs Sheena Datson 
sdatson@dittonlodgeprimary.co.uk 

Governor training; 
School Business 
Manager 

 


